08/31/2011 11:15:04 SWOA

CO05 Madoc

Race Date: 08/27/2011 Members/Flyers: 37 Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:30:00 Birds: 438 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 11 CUFLAN 1222 28 311488 0 11:49:44 0:00 1199.2608
2 R. Paret Tillsonbur 11  CUTD 349 5 301907 O 11:41:58 0:13 1198.2021
3  Swance Loft Tillsonbur 11 CUTD 1167 21 317.374 0 11:55:57 1:17 1193.3597
4  Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 11 CUFLAN 1206 2 311488 0 11:51:08 1:23 1192.8312
5 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 11 CUTD 975 21 302539 0 11:43:38 1:24 1192.8203
6 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 11 CU 2734 2 302539 0 11:43:44 1:30 1192.3502
7 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 11  CUTD 974 3 302539 0 11:43:45 1:31 1192.2719
8 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 11 CU 13117 2 317374 0 11:56:16 1:35 1191.9404
9  Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 11 CUFLAN 1210 3 311488 0 11:51:26 1:41 1191.4625
10 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 11 CUFLAN 1250 4 311488 0 11:51:27 1:42 1191.3865
11 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 11  CUTD 1175 3 317374 0 11:56:28 1:47 1191.0458
12 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 11 CUFLAN 1249 5 311488 0 11:51:43 1:58 1190.1726
13 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 11 CUTD 504 6 321.021 0 11:59:54 2:09 1189.4072
14 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 11  CUTD 501 2 321.021 0 11:59:57 2:12 1189.1869
15 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 11  CUTD 1103 4 317374 0 11:57:07 2:25 1188.1475
16 P&l Priester North Dorc 11 CU 2658 4 327179 0 12:05:43 2:45 1186.6493
17 BDR Loft Tillsonbur 11  CUTD 1815 9 310.177 0 11:51:39 3:01 1185.4653
18 B. Lester Tillsonbur 11 CU 24998 41 298.439 0 11:42:22 3:40 1182.5611
19 G. Scott Tillsonbur 11  CUTD 823 15 341.030 0 12:18:29 3:45 1182.1480
20 G. Scott Tillsonbur 11  CUTD 813 2 341030 0 12:18:34 3:50 1181.8066
21 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 11 CUTD 946 4 302539 0 11:46:13 4:03 1180.7936
22 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur 11  CUTD 1335 25 344110 0 12:21:33 4:10 1180.2778
23 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur 11  CUTD 1368 2 344110 0 12:21:37 4:14 1180.0080
24 R. Paret Tillsonbur 11  CUTD 359 2 301907 0 11:46:23 4:47 1177.5609
25 R. Paret Tillsonbur 11  CUTD 375 3 301907 0 11:46:31 4:55 1176.9489
26 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 11 CUFLAN 1219 6 311488 0 11:54:40 4:55 1176.9068
27 G. Scott Tillsonbur 11 CUTD 812 3 341.030 0 12:19:49 4:58 1176.7094
28 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 11 CUFLAN 1220 7 311488 0 11:55:17 5:32 1174.1710
29 G. Monminie EssexInvi 11 EIRP 74 23 487.260 0 14:25:15 5:43 1173.4136
30 G. Monminie EssexInvi 11 CU 2931 2 487.260 0 14:25:18 5:45 1173.2723
31 B. Lester Tillsonbur 11 CU 23872 2 298.439 0 11:44:22 5:45 1173.2630
32 G. Monminie EssexInvi 11 CU 2919 3 487260 0 14:25:21 5:47 1173.1311
33 J. Arquette EssexInvi 11 CU 3893 11 504.210 0 14:41:04 6:34 1169.6799
34 J. Arquette EssexInvi 11 CU 3875 2 504210 0 14:41:05 6:34 1169.6346
35 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 11 CU 7784 8 311488 0 11:56:24 6:39 1169.2492
36 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 11 CUFLAN 1203 9 311488 0 11:56:28 6:43 1168.9567
37 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 11  CUTD 906 5 302539 0 11:49:09 7:04 1167.4281
38 J. Arquette EssexInvi 11 CU 3885 3 504.210 0 14:41:54 7:05 1167.4230
39 G. Scott Tillsonbur 11 CUGUE 5887 4 341.030 0 12:22:11 7:08 1167.1781
40 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 11  CUTD 989 6 302539 0 11:49:23 7:19 1166.3779
41 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 11 CUFLAN 1251 10 311488 0 11:57:29 7:42 1164.5137
42 Westrail Farms Upper Tham 11 CU 6699 12 293.265 0 11:42:06 8:01 1163.2884
43 J. Arquette EssexInvi 11 CU 3887 4 504.210 0 14:44:22 8:36 1160.7935
44 Pete Voskamp CentralEI 11 CU 1102 18 351.376 19 12:33:05 8:58 1160.3634
45 J. Arquette EssexInvi 11 CU 3868 5 504210 0 14:44:38 8:46 1160.0813
46 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 11 CUFLAN 1232 11 311488 0 11:58:35 8:51 1159.7443
47 G. Monminie EssexInvi 11 CU 2965 4 487.260 0 14:30:31 9:05 1158.7175
48 G. Monminie EssexInvi 11 CU 2971 5 487.260 0 14:30:35 9:07 1158.5338
49 G. Monminie EssexInvi 11 CU 2904 6 487.260 0 14:30:36 9:08 1158.4879
50 G. Monminie EssexInvi 11 EIRP 73 7 487.260 0 14:30:39 9:10 1158.3502
51 G. Scott Tillsonbur 11  CUTD 805 5 341.030 0 12:25:26 10:06 1154.3383
52 Westrail Farms Upper Tham 11 CU 6694 2 293265 0 11:45:17 11:24  1148.7824
53 Richardson Loft Tillsonbur 11 CUTD 1703 10 303.680 0 11:54:38 11:42 1147.5501
54 Richardson Loft Tillsonbur 11 CUTD 1742 2 303.680 0 11:54:42 11:46 1147.2611
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Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name

Z. Talach Tillsonbur
G. Scott Tillsonbur
Flandria Loft Tillsonbur
Flandria Loft Tillsonbur
Flandria Loft Tillsonbur
Flandria Loft Tillsonbur
BDR Loft Tillsonbur
Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur
J. Arquette Essex Invi
G. Scott Tillsonbur
Flandria Loft Tillsonbur
Flandria Loft Tillsonbur
Swance Loft Tillsonbur
G. Scott Tillsonbur
Z. Talach Tillsonbur
Mel Brand Central El
Z. Talach Tillsonbur
Swance Loft Tillsonbur
B. Lester Tillsonbur
Swance Loft Tillsonbur
Flandria Loft Tillsonbur
Flandria Loft Tillsonbur
Flandria Loft Tillsonbur
B. Lester Tillsonbur
Z. Talach Tillsonbur
Richardson Loft Tillsonbur
Footeloose Loft Tillsonbur
Footeloose Loft Tillsonbur
Swance Loft Tillsonbur
Flandria Loft Tillsonbur
B. Lester Tillsonbur
Swance Loft Tillsonbur
B. Lester Tillsonbur
Z. Talach Tillsonbur
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD
Paul Aucoin Upper Tham
B. & K. Lofts London Inv
E. Dobaczewski London Inv
HHL & NDL & B & B Upper Tham
J. Oberda London Inv
J. Winser London Inv
Kurt Pappert Upper Tham
Rob Scott Upper Tham
Chris Abbott Central El
F. Allaer 1 Chatham Pi
Szarca Loft Essex Coun
Almeida Loft London Inv
Brian Scheuerman North Dorc
T. Nugent 1 Chatham Pi
M. Formosa 1 Chatham Pi
P. Allaer 1 Chatham Pi
R. Jenkins 1 Chatham Pi
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Ring/Band No
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CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUFLAN
CcuU
CUTD
CuU
CUTD

CuU BI
CuU
CULIH
CU HHL
CULIH
CULIH
Cu BI
CuUBI
CuU
CUCHAT
CuU
CULIH
Ccu
CUCHAT
CuU
CUCHAT
CUCHAT

Col
990
806
1292
1239
1261
1240
1835
1311
3895
820
1202
1218
1163
811
993
4638
958
1157
23851
1166
1214
1226
1248
23881
903
1748
763
773
1152
1256
23873
1130
26768
987

290
21771
319
54
131
184
126
215
834
217
4801
255
2613
323
5502
494
408

Sx Bd Distance
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302.539
341.030
311.488
311.488
311.488
311.488
310.177
344.110
504.210
341.030
311.488
311.488
317.374
341.030
302.539
392.010
302.539
317.374
298.439
317.374
311.488
311.488
311.488
298.439
302.539
303.680
322.325
322.325
317.374
311.488
298.439
317.374
298.439
302.539

269.051
360.651
339.822
262.926
347.835
349.484
266.688
260.636
360.409
446.051
470.801
345.929
318.729
429.521
442.319
447.119
446.617

Var Clocked
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11:54:26
12:28:18
12:02:34
12:02:34
12:02:34
12:02:35
12:01:29
12:31:18
14:51:38
12:28:48
12:03:55
12:03:55
12:09:15
12:30:26
11:56:33
13:16:04
11:57:33
12:11:03
11:54:17
12:11:04
12:06:20
12:06:21
12:06:22
11:55:12
11:58:51
12:00:44
12:17:35
12:17:37
12:13:21
12:08:30
11:57:12
12:14:27
11:57:42
12:01:53

11:32:14
12:56:47
12:39:50
11:30:20
12:50:01
12:53:20
11:36:58
11:31:36
13:04:25
14:26:44
14:59:39
13:05:28
12:40:35
15:03:14
15:25:16
16:11:39
17:42:56

ToWin
12:31
12:43
12:49
12:49
12:49
12:48
12:53
13:00
13:05
13:10
14:10
14:10
14:20
14:40
14:42
15:17
15:43
16:06
16:06
16:07
16:00
16:36
16:37
17:03
17:04
17:57
18:10
18:12
18:21
18:45
19:08
19:26
19:40
20:11

Velocity Nom

1144.1031
1143.2451
1142.7956
1142.7955
1142.7954
1142.7258
1142.5269
1142.0843
1141.6937
1141.3320
1137.1633
1137.1632
1136.5228
1135.1270
1135.0178
1133.3284
1130.7756
1129.2439
1129.2388
1129.1769
1127.2183
1127.1504
1127.0824
1125.3356
1125.3078
1121.6942
1120.8056
1120.6757
1120.0776
1118.4488
1116.9124
1115.7462
1114.8263
1112.7530

1110.7101
1103.6395
1096.7897
1094.0055
1086.9278
1080.8784
1079.8542
1078.7914
1077.9116
1070.3751
1047.0388
1031.1113
1026.2270
947.3804

930.6850

857.1412

728.6422



